—
► 6 March,
2005
—
►
2012/2.45GHz 50-100ohm
Multilayer Ceramic Balun
CBA4711714012454K,

►
`
ORDERING INFORMATION:
These code numbers can be determined by the following rules:
 4711   7 14    01 245
 F  C    M S     T   A
F. Family Code
 47 = Balun
C. Packing Type Code
 11 = 180 mm/ 7" blister
M. Materials Code
 7 = High Frequency Material
S. Size Code
 11 = 3.2 * 2.5  12 = 3.2 * 1.6  13 = 2.5 * 2.0  14 = 2.0 * 1.2
 15 = 1.6 * 0.8
T. Type
 00 = Unbalanced and balanced impedance, Type 1: 50 Ohm –50 Ohm
 01 = Unbalanced and balanced impedance, Type 2: 50 Ohm –100 Ohm
 02 = Unbalanced and balanced impedance, Type 3: 50 Ohm –200 Ohm
A. Working Frequency
 245 = 2.45 GHz
ORDERING INFORMATION: Method - by Clear Text Code
The baluns may be ordered by using the 17-digit clear text ordering code.  These code numbers can be
determined by the following rules:
CBA4711714012454K (Clear Text Code Example)
CBA47 11 7 14 01 245 4 K
Product Packing
type
Material Size Type Central
Frequency
Quantities Packing
CBA47=
Balun
180mm/7” LTCC
material
14=2.0*1.25
mm
01= 50-
100
Balun
245=2.45GHz 4= 4K pcs K=7" plastic
—
► 6 March,
2005
—
►
2012/2.45GHz 50-100ohm
Multilayer Ceramic Balun
CBA4711714012454K,
—
►
BY / 製定者 J.S.Hsieh SUPER /
原圖編號
C.T.
Lee
TLL.SH
/ 共頁 12
PAGE/
頁 10
SH nr.
190
—
►
CHECK  DATE / 日期 4th, April. 2005 —
►
`
Taping Blister Tape
DIMENSION:
Serial no Cecking note
Index
Spec(mm)
1 Sprocket hole Do 1.50±0.10
2 Pocket hole D1 ≥1
3 Distance sprocket hole/sprocket hole Po 4.0±0.10
4 Distance pocket/pocket P1 4.0±0.10
5 Distance sprocket hole/pocket P2 2.0±0.10
6 Tape width W 8.1±0.20
7 Distance sprocket hole/outside E 1.75±0.10
8 Distance sprocket hole/pocket F 3.5±0.0.05